GSM900/DCS1800  Combiner
                Model No: CIN-90180/P100
Specif ication
               Details GSM DCS
 Frequency range 890～960 MHz 1710～1880 MHz
 Bandwidth 70 MHz 170 MHz
 Insertion loss ＜0.5 dB ＜0.5 dB
 VSWR ≤1.3 ≤1.3
 Flatness (in band) ＜0.3dB ＜0.3dB
 Isolation ≥80dB @1710～1880 ≥80dB @890～960
 Power rating 100 W
 Impedance 50Ω
 Connectors N Female
 Dimension 100(L)x75(W)x50(H) mm
 Color Black
GSM
DCS
Outdoor
antenna Indoor
antenna
Combiner Combiner